

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3333/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2006 in WA No. 2007/2006 & WA No. 2033/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

KERALA ELECTRICALS & ALLIED ENGR.CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.V. NARAYANAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4157 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG
 Mr. K. Venugopal, Adv.
 Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Sureshan, Adv.
 Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Stay in the meantime.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master