

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3333/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2006 in WA No. 2007/2006 &amp; WA No. 2033/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

KERALA ELECTRICALS &amp; ALLIED ENGR.CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.V. NARAYANAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 21698 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25729 of 2007  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25730 of 2007  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4157 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.M. Mohd. Youseff, Adv.  
Mr. P. Sureshan, Adv.  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan ,Adv

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

We find from the office report that the service is not

complete. Steps to be taken up for completing the service.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER